1BM2£2020 4: Student Satisfaction Survey by NAAC (2020)

Gender:

281 responses

® Female
@ Male
@ Transgender

What level of degree program are you pursuing now?

281 responses

@ Bachelor's
® Master's
) MPhil

@ Doctorate
@ Other

hitps //docs.google.comforms/d/1X ZycihhRUBPDEGRXVT46qb7_KU2LU3E_QrogPBCU LFg/iewanalytics e
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What specific programme are you currently pursuing?

281 responses

® Medical

@ Dental

) Pharmecy

@ Physiotherapy
@ Nursing

® AvusH

@ Other

1. How much of the curricula and syllabi are covered in the Discipline in
which you are studying?

281 responses

® 4-30t0 100%
® 3-7510 88%
@ 2-55t0 74%
@ 1-30to 54%
@ D -Below 30%

https://docs.google. com/forms/d/1 XZycUhhRUBPDEQRXVT 46qb7_KU2LU3E_Qr09PBCULFgiviewanalytics 520
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2. What categories of teachers are involved in the theory and practical
classes in your discipline?

281 responses

@ 4 - Professors, Associate
Professors, Assistant
Professors and Others
(Lecturers, Tutors, Demonstra. .

® 3 - Associate Professors,
Assistant Professors and others

40 2~ Assistant Professors and
athers

® 1- Others

@ 0 - None of the above

3. What percentage of teachers is effectively communicating domain
knowledge using IT skills and Soft Skills in the Teaching Learning Process?

281 responses

@ 4-50to 100%
® 3-751089%
2-55t0 74%
® 1-30to 54%
@ 0-Below 30%

https:/{docs.google com/forms/d/1XZycUhhRUBPDEQRX VT 46qb7_KU2Lu3E_Qri8PBCULFgiviewanalytics o G20
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4. What percentage of the teachers build-up the expected curricular
competencies,programme outcomes and course outcomes in you?

281 responses

® 4-901to 100%
® 3-75t0 89%
@ 2-55t074%
©® 1-30t0 54%
@ 0-Below 30%

5. Does your mentor follow up necessarily on the tasks assigned to you?

281 responses

https://docs google. comXorms/di1 XZchthUBPDEqRXVT46qb7_KU2Lu3E_Qr09PBCULFgNiewanalytin:s

@ 4~ Every time

@ 3- Usually

) 2 - Occasionally

@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don' have a mentor

Ti20



16122020 4: Student Satisfaction Survey by NAAC (2020)

6. To what extent is the mentoring process in your institution beneficial to
you for academic, social and personality growth? '

281 responses

® 4 - Highly Beneficial
@3 - Beneficial

() 2 - Satisfactory

® 1-Marginally

@ 0~ Not atall

7. To what extent clinical and practical facilities related to your discipline
have been made available to you?

281 responses

t
@ 4-90to 100%
©® 3-75t0 89%
0 2-55t0 74%
©® 1-30to 54%
@ 0-Below 30%

httpsilldocsQougle_com/fun‘ns/d/1XZyc'JthUBPDEqRXVT46qb7_KU2Lu3E_Qr09P BCULFg/viewanalytics o
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8. What extent of training are you provided with, in the skill and simulation
labs, clinical ward rounds / rotations and lab exercises related to your
discipline?

281 responses

® 4-9010 100%
® 3-7510 89%
) 2-55t0 74%
® 1-30to 54%
@ 0-Below 30%

https://docs.google.comfarms/d/1 XZycUhhRUBPOEQRXVT46qb7_KIU2Lu3E_QrSPBCULFgiviewanalytics o



16/12/2020 4 Student Satisfaction Survey by NAAC (2020)

9. What percentage of teachers use ICT-enabled methods like multimedia,

web-based learning and national e-resources while t

281 responses

eaching?

@ 4-90to 100%
®3-751089%
) 2=-5510 74%
@ 1-30t054%
@ 0-Below 30%

10. What is the extent of opportunities given to you for outdoor learning
like internship,student exchanges, field visits and projects?

281 responses

https://dacs. google.com/forme/d/1 X ZycUhhRUBPDEQRXVT 46qb7_KL2LU3E_QroSPBCULFghiewanalytics

©® 4-— All of the above

@ 3-Three of the above
2~ Twa of the abave

@ 1 - One of the above

@ 0 None of the above

G 1920
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11. Does the institution provide the opportunities for experiential learning,
including problem-based learning, case-based learning, evidence-based
learning, competency building,seminars, group discussions, to enhance
knowledge and skills in your discipline?

281 responses

@ 4~ All of the above

@ 3 - Any four of the above
2 - Any three of the above

@ 1- Any two of the above

@ 0~ Any one of the above

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 XZycUhhRUSPDEQRXVT46qb7_KU2Lu3E_Qr09PBCULFgiviewanalytics o 120
o



16122020 4: Student Satisfaction Survey by NAAC (2020)

12. What is the level of opportunities provided by your institution to
develop employability and entrepreneurship skills to prepare you for your
career?

281 responses

® 4-High Level
©® 3 -Appreciable Level
2 — Satisfactory Level
® 1-—Marginal Level
@ 0~ No opportunity given

https://docs. google. comforms/di1 XZycUhhRUBPOEQRXVT46qb7_KU2Lu3E_QrO9PBCULFgiviewanalytics
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13. What is the level of value-added courses / training given by your
institution in the area of professional ethics and values, community
service, preventive health care and rural healthcare?

281 responses

@ 4 - High Level
@ 3-Appreciable Level
2 - Satisfactory Level
@ 1 - Marginal Level
@ 0~ No opportunity given

hitps://docs.google.comfarms/d/1 XZyc'UhhRUBPOEQRXVT46qb7_KU2Lu3E_QrosPBCULFgiviewanalytics @ 1320
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14. What level of monitoring and evaluation is available in your institution
for assessing the effectiveness and interactivity of the classroom
proceedings/learning sessions?

281 responses

@ 4-High Level
@ 3 -Appreciable Level
2 — Satisfactory Level
@ 1~ Marginal Level
@ 0~ No opportunity given

https:/fdocs.google.comforms/d/1 XZchthUBPDEqRXVT45qb7_KU2Lu3E_QrDQPBCULFuNiewanalytics e 14720
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15. To what extent the institutional ambience and classroom teaching has
improved your creative thinking and analytical skills?

281 responses

® 4-High Level

@ 3-Appreciable Level
) 2 - Satisfactory Level
@ 1 - Marginal Level

@ 0-No opportunity given

16. How frequently your performance in academic assignments are
discussed and reviewed with you by the teachers?

281 responses

© 4 - Regularly
® 3-0Often

) 2 ~ Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

https:/idocs. google. comfarms/d/1XZycUhhRUBPDEQRXVT46qb7_KU2Lu3E_QrosPBCULFghiewanalytics @
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17. What is your assessment about the fairness of the internal evaluation

process adopted by the teachers?

281 responses

https:/fdocs.google. com/forms/d/1 XZycUhhRUBPDEQRXVT. 46qb7_KU2Lu3E_Qro3PBCULFghviewanalytics

(N

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - More often fair
@ 2 - Sometimes fair
® 1- Usuatly unfair
@ 0- Always unfair
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18. How do you rate the procedures involved in preparation of the
examination halls,invigilation, evaluation of answer papers and
arrangements for addressing examination related grievances?

281 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@ 3-Very Good
) 2-Good

® 1- Average
@ 0- Poor

httpe://docs gaogle.comfarms/di XZycUhhRUBPOEqRXVT46qb7_KU2Lu3E_Qro9PBCULFgiviewanalytics a
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19. Do your teachers enable you to identify your strengths and weaknesses
and help you to develop your strengths and overcome your weaknesses by
providing timely counseling and care?

281 responses

® 4-Every time
® 3~ Usually

) 2= Occasionally
® 1~ Rarely

@ 0~ Never

https://docs.google. com/forms/d/1 XZyGUthUBPDEqRXV'MBqb7_KU2Lu3E_Qr09PBCULFuMewanaIytics Q
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20. If you were to award rating for your institution in terms of “stars” in
relation to quality of teaching-learning and evaluation, what would be your
rating?

281 responses
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